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Beverly Love 

BB&T 

1626 SE 36th Ave 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Office Phone: 352-861-6112 

Fax: 352-629-6095 

blove@BBandT.com 

Carmen Hernandez 

C2 FINANCIAL CORP 

3811 SE 9th Pl 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Office Phone: 352-624-1236 

Fax: 561-214-6571 

crhernandez@earthlink.net 

Vickie Hicks 

CENTERSTATE BANK 

4905 NW Blichton Rd 

Ocala, FL 34482 

Office Phone: 352-387-1416 

Fax: 352-368-7818 

vhicks@centerstatebank.com 

Carolyn LaRoss 

FBT MORTGAGE, LLC 

2233-A SE Ft King St 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Office Phone: 352-620-6902 

Cell Phone: 352-438-6986 

Fax: 504-620-1413 

claross@fbtonline.com 

Linda Chamberlin 

GTE FINANCIAL 

Office Phone: 813-361-4020 

Fax: 813-414-8102 

Linda.Chamberlin@gtefinancial.org 

Lisa Marie Brannon 

HAMILTON GROUP 

FUNDING 

93 King St 

St. Augustine, FL 32084 

Office Phone: 352-427-8022 

Fax: 888-877-1288 
LisaMarieBrannon@HGfloans.com 

Pam Drew 

RENASANT BANK  

7621 SW Hwy 200 

Ocala, FL 34476 

Office Phone: 352-401-0085 

Fax: 352-547-2888 

pamela.drew@renasant.com 

Gerald Bliss 

MORNINGSTAR MORTGAGE 

474 Tamiami Trail Suite 3 

Port Charlotte, FL 33953 

Office Phone:  

813-996-7827/813-966-1888 

Fax: 941-426-2900 

Gerald.Bliss@gmail.com 

Wade Lewis 

MORTGAGE XPERTS 

10250 SE US Hwy 441 Suite 101A 

Belleview, FL 34420 

Office Phone: 352-347-3303 

Fax: 352-245-7318 

wade@mortgagexperts.net 

Gary Leist 

REGIONS BANK 

1700 SE 17th St 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Office Phone: 352-854-4129 

Fax: 352-598-8155 

gary.leist@regions.com 

Emmett Healy 

RENASANT BANK 

2226 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-732-0931 

Fax: 352-547-2889 

emmethealy@renasant.com 

Anne Krim 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

2050 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-622-1521 

Fax: 800-948-6206 

Anne@southernHomeLoansFL.com 

Brandon Crysler 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

2050 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-622-1521 

Fax: 352-622-2385 

BC@southernhomeloans.com 

Debbie Hart 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

2050 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-622-1521 

Cell Phone: 352-817-1495 

Fax: 352-622-2835 

Debbie@southernhomeloans.com 

Heather Sheffield 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

PO Box 4335 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-299-2684 

Fax: 800-948-6206 

Heather@southernhomeloansfl.com 

Kris Crysler 

SOUTHERN HOME LOANS 

2050 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-622-1521 

Fax: 352-622-2835 

KC@southernhomeloansfl.com 

John Celebre 

SUNTRUST BANK 

203 E Silver Springs Blvd 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-368-6211 

Fax: 352-402-6923 

john.celebre@suntrust.com 

Cathy Cindel 

THE MORTGAGE FIRM 

510 CR 466 

Lady Lake, FL 32162 

Office Phone: 352-427-7198 

CCindel@themortgagefirm.com 

Maurice Wilson 

UNIVERSAL MORTGAGE & 

FINANCE 
PO Box 63 

Sanford, FL 32772 

Office Phone: 407-230-2184 

Fax: 866-450-9190 

mwilson@twgfl.com 

Hillary Cook 

USDA – RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

US DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 

2441 NE 3rd St Suite 204-1 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-732-7534 

hillary.cook@fl.usda.gov 

Monica Jones 

USDA – RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

US DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE 

2441 NE 3rd St Suite 204-1 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-732-7534 

monica.jones1@fl.usda.gov 

Joe Fowler 

WATERSTONE MORTGAGE 

515 NE 25th Ave 

Ocala, FL 34471 

Office Phone: 352-364-0076 

Fax: 800-608-0953 

jfowler@waterstonemortgage.com 

Carl Hagglund 

WELLS FARGO HOME 

5400 SE College Rd Suite 109 

Ocala, FL 34470 

Office Phone: 352-291-2861 

Fax: 866-945-1459 

carl.hagglund@wellsfargo.com 
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